Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Common mode Noise Filters
E
1
X
2
C
3
1
4
4
5
C
6
T
7
9
8
0
9
0
10
U
11 12
Noise Filter High attenuation typeT
Coupled
type
The first two digits are
significant figure of
impedance value, and the
third one denotes the
number of zeros following
Packing
Embossed Carrier Taping
2 mm pitch, 10,000 pcs.
Code
U
Product Code Type CharacteristicsSize Nominal Impedance Form Suffix
C
Number of
Terminals
4 TerminalsDimensions(mm)
0.85 × 0.65 × 0.45
 (L) × (W) × (H)
Code
1
E
F
A
B
D
C
Ferrite
Inner Conductor
Electrode
4 3
1 2
4 3
1 2
Common mode Noise Filters
Type: EXC14CT
● Small and thin (L 0.85 mm×W 0.65 mm×H 0.45 mm)
● High attenuation at common-mode for noise suppression of harmonic signal components and cellular
frequency
● High cut-off frequency and capability of coping with high-speed signals (USB and HDMI)
● Strong multilayer/sintered structure, excellent refl ow resistance and high mounting reliability
● Lead, halogen and antimony-free
● RoHS compliant
● Smartphones, Tablet PCs and DSC
● Noise suppression of high-speed differential data lines such as MIPI, USB and LVDS
● The pin numbers shown here are for reference purposes
only. Confirm the actual pin number arrangement with
the exchanged specification documents.
Explanation of Part Numbers
Part No.
(inch size)
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(Weight)
[mg/pc.]A B C D E F
EXC14CT
(0302)
0.65±0.05 0.85±0.05 0.45±0.05 0.10 min. 0.50±0.10 0.27±0.10 1.0
Construction
Circuit Confi guration (No Polarity)
Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Features
Recommended Applications
Mar. 201500
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Common mode Noise Filters
(B) Differential Mode(A) Common Mode
Z Z
Frequency (MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
1
10
100
10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
–35
–30
–20
–25
–10
–15
0
–5
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
–35
–30
–20
–25
–10
–15
0
–5
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
1
10
100
10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CT500U 50 Ω±25 % 17 Ω max. 5 100 2.3 Ω±30 %
EXC14CT900U 90 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 100 3.3 Ω±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC14CT900U
● EXC14CT900U
● EXC14CT500U
● EXC14CT500U
■ As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Mar. 201500
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panasonic:
  EXC-14CT500U  EXC-14CT900U
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.